
WIJZIGING
ONTSLAGVERGOEDING

•  58 jaar oud
•  15 jaar in dienst
•  Bruto salaris 
 €2750 p/m

€63.250

€28.416

€16.041

€13.750

 

EXIT?

Kantonrechtersformule (voor 2015)

WWZ overgangsregeling 

(50+ tot 01-01-2020) 

WWZ (na 2015)

WAB (voorstel kabinet)

DOSSIEROPBOUW
NODIG VOOR ONTSLAG

WWZ
AFNAME 
BAANZEKERHEID

WAB
‘DOSSIEROPBOUW’

NODIG VOOR ONTSLAG


